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DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANTS

143 Deeln./Part.

BAGUET - M.I.B.A. - INDULEK - DERITO CYCLING TEK.V.C. DEINZE VZW
PL/DS DE SUTTER Christian

PL/IDS MOERMAN Luc

43
a4
45
46
a7
48

BEUSELINCK Gilles
DE WINNE Gert
DHONT Arnoud
SOBERON Zowé
USE Laurens
WILLEMOT Bastien

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

CYCLING

ROYAL CYCLISTS PESANT CLUB LIEGEOIS
PL/DS DEBY Christian

85
86
87
88
89
90

NYSSEN Kevin
TOUBEAU Alexandre
BACCAUW Thomas
PEIGNEUR Guillaume
ERNST Robin
TOUBEAU Nicolas

CYCLING TEAM BVBA DAKWERKEN STROOBANT - TEAM THIELEMANS - DE HAUWERE

PL/DS DE WILDE Kenny

49
50
51
52
53
54

BUYLE Pieter
DIERICKX Anthony
LAVA Kevin
RASSCHAERT Kilian
VAN DAMME Davy
VENS Quincy

VDM VAN DURME MICHIELS - TRAWOBO CYCLING OOST - VLAANDEREN (Prov. Selectie)
PL/DS  GUNS Jurgen

1 VAN RENTERGHEM Bram BEL
2 VERHULST Pauwel BEL
3 VAN DER EYCKEN Brent BEL
4 VAN ENDE Wouter BEL
5 DE KEE Glenn BEL
6 MERTENS Robin BEL
ASFRA RACING TEAM
PL/DS ASSEZ Luc
7 VAN NUFFELEN Glen BEL
8 VANOVERBERGHE Mathias BEL
9 HEANEY Marc IRL
10 BIEBAU Aaron BEL
11 FRANSEN David BEL
12 BRODY David IRL
PL/DS LAPLASSE Goswin
13 DIEPENDAELE Timmy BEL
14 VAN RAEPENBUSCH Ruben BEL
15 DE VRIENDT Niels BEL
16 PESSEMIER Tom BEL
17 WANTE Jari BEL
18 WANTE Nick BEL
VETRAPO CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS DE LANGHE KAREL
19 DE SCHUYTER Arne BEL
20 DE DONCKER Balder BEL
21 VAN DAMME Bart BEL
22 VAN DE MAELE Glenn BEL
23 VAN HYFTE Steven BEL
24 VANOVERSCHELDE Kobe BEL
JARFACE DEVELOPMENT TEAM
PL/DS  NERINCKX Thierry
25 MUYLAERT Sam BEL
26 DE RAEVE Stan BEL
27 PRIEELS Robbe BEL
28 COPPENS Daan BEL
29 VAN DER HAEGEN Jarne  BEL
30 VAN LIPPEVELDE Sander BEL
HOME SOLUTION - SOENENS CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS VIDTS Andy
31 DEBRUYNE Glenn BEL
32 DE PLUS Jasper BEL
33  FIVE Trystan BEL
34 VAN DE KERKHOVE Brent BEL
35 MAGINET Steve BEL
36 TRIBOUT Bart BEL

55
56
57
58
59
60

DE SY Gertjan

VAN DE VOORDE Lennert
GOEMAN Jonas
WIGGINS Doron

VAN IMPE Kevin

CLAEYS Timothy

TOPS ANTIEK - GLASCENTRA HCT
PL/IDS  DEVRIESE Stijn

61
62
63
64
65
66

ANECA Ciske

BALLET Mathias
VERBEECK Qwinten
NACHTERGAELE Niels
GOUEL Valentin
VANDAELE Thiis

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL

MEUBELEN GAVERZICHT-GLASCENTRA CT
PL/DS DE WAELE Wim

67 DEBUYSERE Wannes
68 VAN KERCKVOORDE Gilles
69 GOOSSENS Anko
70 COURTENS Igor
71 VAN LANDEGHEM Elias
72 JACQUES Jarne

DUTCH FOOD VALLEY CT
PL/DS BASTIAANSEN René
73 JANSEN Luuk
74 VOCKING Simon
75 JANSEN Jasper
76 HOOG ANTINK Viktor
77 DEBESAY Berhane
78 VINK Jeffrey

GOMA DAKWERKEN - VDB STEENHOUWERIJ CYCLEFC-L&R-VULSTEKE
PL/DS VANDE PONTSEELE Gerry

37
38
39
40
41
42

DESMECHT David
DONIE Birgen
RASSCHAERT Kevin
VAN DUREN Brent
VAN EESBEEK Yelle
GOOSSENS Kenny

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Last Update: ; 7/09/2018 19:44

PL/IDS FEYS Wim

79
80
81
82
83
84

BOUTS Jordy

LEYMAN Celestin

LOY Antoine

RELAES Jacob

VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
WILLEMS Thimo

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

NED
NED
NED
NED
ERI

NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

PL/DS CAUWENBERGH Marc

91 VANDYCK Niels
92 COPPENS Yenzo
93 ADRIAENSEN Michael
94 VAN GANSEN Sam
95 VAN DAMME Indy
96 VAN WESEMAEL Maarten
VAN EYCK SPORT
PL/DS DUYSHAVER Jan
97 MOENS Jens
98 MAESEN Dries
99 TIMMERMANS Tom
100 TIMMERMANS Tim
101 VAN DE PERRE Dimitri
102 TEIRLINCK Jens
YOUNG CYCLING TALENT D&D
PL/DS PEETERS Filip
103 GOOSSENS Rob
104 ONCKELINX Nand
105 PAULUS Aaron
106 VERDIJCK Niels
107 VAN DER EYCKEN Pieter
108 ROWIES Karel
JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE
PL/DS GOOSSENS Freddy
109 VAN HERCK Glen
110 DEHAZE David
111 PARDAENS Joren
112 KRIKILION Stiin
113 KESTENS Donovan
114 VANDEVELDE Stefan
WILTON VOLHARDING
PL/DS OUSSOREN Jaco
115 BOUMAN Stephan
116 VAN HAASTER Jasper
117 NIKKELS Melle
118 DE PEUTER Teunis
119 OUSSOREN Olaf
120 SWITTERS Daan
UNITED C.T.
PL/DS REMELS Johan
121 BASTIAENS Ayco
122 DU FOUR Jens
123 GODART Bo
124 RADOUX Robin
125 VERSTREPEN Dries
126 MOONS Steven

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

1.12

TEAM EURASIA - IRC TIRE
PL/IDS HASHIKAWA Ken

127
128
129
130
131
132

VL TECHNICS - EXPERZA - ABUTRIEK C.T.

HANADA Kiyomasa
YOSHIOKA Takuya
TAKIYAMA Riku
YAMAGISHI Daichi
SUZUKI Shiryu
OMACHI Kento

PL/DS VAN HUFFEL Nick

133 VERHOFSTADT Thibau
134 VAN OUDENHOVE Jovany
135 DE SCHRIJVER Dries

136 VERCAMST Wesley

137 SINOY Fabio

138 VAN DER HAEGHEN Ruben
INDIVIDUEEL

PL/DS X

139 SNYERS Jari

140 DANIELS Simon

141 SCHOEVAERS Ward

142 VANDENBROECK Yarno
143 VAN MEIRHAEGHE Jef

Results at : www.uitslagen.kbwb-rlvb.com

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL



